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TARRANT COUNTY, PRECINCT NO. 1

OWNER: PREPARED BY:

OCTOBER ����
DUNAWAY ASSOCIATES L.L.C.

TX REG. F-1114
550 BAILEY AVENUE STE. 400
FORT WORTH, TEXAS 76107

PHONE: (817) 335-1121
JOSH WRIGHT, PE

JWRIGHT@DUNAWAY.COM
PHONE: (817)-632-4832

TARRANT COUNTY, TEXAS
PLANS FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF

WALSH HOLDINGS, LLC
500 W. 7TH STREET
SUITE 1007, UNIT 27

FORT WORTH, TEXAS 76112
PHONE: (817) 335-3541

TARRANT COUNTY, TEXAS - PRECINCT NO. 1

B. GLEN WHITLEY
COUNTY JUDGE

JOSEPH JACKSON, PE, CFM
COUNTY ENGINEER

RANDALL SKINNER
DIRECTOR TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

G.K. MAENIUS
COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR

BENTLEY BRIDGE DRIVE
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BIDDING OR PERMIT PURPOSES. THEY WERE PREPARED
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QUINTEN D. PLUMER
P.E.# 138475 DATE: October 3, 2022



BACK OF CURB

FACE OF CURB

BENCH MARK

CONTROL POINT

CURB INLET

EXISTING GRADE ELEVATION

FINISHED GRADE ELEVATION

REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX

TOP OF CURB

GUTTER

TOP OF GRATE

TOP OF WALL

BOTTOM OF WALL

RADIUS POINT

POINT OF VERTICAL CURVATURE

SIDEWALK
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GRADING LEGEND

EXISTING MINOR CONTOUR  (1 FT)

PROPOSED MAJOR CONTOUR  (5 FT)
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PROPOSED TEMPORARY WORKSPACE EASEMENT
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TXDOT INTERCHANGE PROJECT
CSJ # 0008-03-094
CONSTRUCTION MAY 2023 - DECEMBER 2024

WILLIAM ROBINSON SURVEY
ABSTRACT NO. 1274 (TARRANT
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CONNECTOR STA 74+00 TO STA 78+00
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G1
8.27 ac.

F2
3.30 ac.

C3
0.40 ac.

C4
0.47 ac.

C5
0.29 ac.

C6
0.30 ac.

C7
0.32 ac.

C8
0.32 ac.

C9
0.78 ac.

C10
0.78 ac.

D1
1.12 ac.

D2
0.82 ac.

D3
0.73 ac.

D4
0.55 ac.

H1
4.42 ac.

F1
8.29 ac.
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8.42 ac.
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3.01 ac.
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8.29 ac.
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0.97 ac.
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0.33 ac.
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0.47 ac.

A4
0.51 ac.

A5
0.44 ac.

A6
0.44 ac.

A7
0.93 ac.

A8
0.93 ac.

B1
0.45 ac.

B2
0.57 ac.

C1
0.31 ac.

C2
0.39 ac.

C4
0.47 ac.

C3
0.40 ac.
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